Kreis

9

Luftgewehr Auflage - Teilerwertung

s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

1.

2.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

HASSEL, Wolf
WELLER, Nikolai
KLEMPERT, Norbert
HEINZE, Bernd
NIELAND, Peter
KERN, Peter
KOBBOLDT, Irene
DIERENFELD, Andrea
GARTNER, Jiirgen
REBSCH, Bernd
CONRAD, Andreas
HOLZER, Christian
SCHAUHOFF, llona
LEQUET, Patrick
MULLER, Carsten
ZEMKE, Manuela
BREMER, Jutta
STEGLICH, Detlef
GOY, Marlies
BAUSCHKE, Dagmar
GRABOW, Manfred
KOLTERMANN, Andrea
ROSELER, Bernhard
KATHE, Arno

GOY, Wolf-Dieter
SPIELMANN, Siegfried
BREMER, Dieter
HOU, Liming
NEITZKE, Giinther

BULTMANN, Stephan

6,3

8,0

9,4
11,0
11,0
1,4
13,0
13,6
13,9
14,5
16,4
16,9
19,4
21,9
22,0
22,2
27,0
28,0
29,1
29,9
31,1
31,5
33,0
33,5
35,0
36,4
38,0
38,8
42,0

44,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

ORCZYKOWSKI, Heiko
GORELL, Eberhard
MOHR, Manfred
CETINAS, Aylen
HARTWIG, Gerhard
ZEMKE, Andre
SCHLENNSTEDT, Danyel
MICHEL, Georg
STOFFGES, Ralf

MASUR, Peter

46,6 Teiler
50,4 Teiler
52,3 Teiler
60,0 Teiler
70,0 Teiler
74,2 Teiler
86,9 Teiler
110,9 Teiler
127,6 Teiler

256,7 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 09.11.2025 12:33:58 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



