



## Luftgewehr Auflage - Teilerwertung

2. WELLER, Nikolai 3. KLEMPERT, Norbert 4. HEINZE, Bernd 5. NIELAND, Peter 6. KERN, Peter 7. KOBBOLDT, Irene 8. DIERENFELD, Andrea  8.0 Teiler 9,4 Teiler 11,0 Teiler 11,1 Teiler 11,2 Teiler 11,3 Teiler 13,6 Teiler				
3.       KLEMPERT, Norbert       9,4 Teiler         4.       HEINZE, Bernd       11,0 Teiler         5.       NIELAND, Peter       11,0 Teiler         6.       KERN, Peter       11,4 Teiler         7.       KOBBOLDT, Irene       13,0 Teiler         8.       DIERENFELD, Andrea       13,6 Teiler         9.       GÄRTNER, Jürgen       13,9 Teiler         10.       REBSCH, Bernd       14,5 Teiler         11.       CONRAD, Andreas       16,4 Teiler         12.       HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13.       SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14.       LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       BERMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       KÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.	1.	HASSEL, Wolf	6,3	Teiler
4.       HEINZE, Bernd       11,0 Teiler         5.       NIELAND, Peter       11,0 Teiler         6.       KERN, Peter       11,4 Teiler         7.       KOBBOLDT, Irene       13,0 Teiler         8.       DIERENFELD, Andrea       13,6 Teiler         9.       GÄRTNER, Jürgen       13,9 Teiler         10.       REBSCH, Bernd       14,5 Teiler         11.       CONRAD, Andreas       16,4 Teiler         12.       HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13.       SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14.       LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       KÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.	2.	WELLER, Nikolai	8,0	Teiler
5. NIELAND, Peter       11,0 Teiler         6. KERN, Peter       11,4 Teiler         7. KOBBOLDT, Irene       13,0 Teiler         8. DIERENFELD, Andrea       13,6 Teiler         9. GÄRTNER, Jürgen       13,9 Teiler         10. REBSCH, Bernd       14,5 Teiler         11. CONRAD, Andreas       16,4 Teiler         12. HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13. SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14. LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15. MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16. ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17. BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18. STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19. GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20. BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21. GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22. KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23. RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24. KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26. SPIELMANN, Slegfried       36,4 Teiler         27. BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28. NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	3.	KLEMPERT, Norbert	9,4	Teiler
6.       KERN, Peter       11,4 Teiler         7.       KOBBOLDT, Irene       13,0 Teiler         8.       DIERENFELD, Andrea       13,6 Teiler         9.       GÄRTNER, Jürgen       13,9 Teiler         10.       REBSCH, Bernd       14,5 Teiler         11.       CONRAD, Andreas       16,4 Teiler         12.       HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13.       SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14.       LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         20.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       KÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler	4.	HEINZE, Bernd	11,0	Teiler
7.       KOBBOLDT, Irene       13,0 Teiler         8.       DIERENFELD, Andrea       13,6 Teiler         9.       GÄRTNER, Jürgen       13,9 Teiler         10.       REBSCH, Bernd       14,5 Teiler         11.       CONRAD, Andreas       16,4 Teiler         12.       HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13.       SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14.       LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler	5.	NIELAND, Peter	11,0	Teiler
8.       DIERENFELD, Andrea       13,6 Teiler         9.       GÄRTNER, Jürgen       13,9 Teiler         10.       REBSCH, Bernd       14,5 Teiler         11.       CONRAD, Andreas       16,4 Teiler         12.       HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13.       SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14.       LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28.       HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler <td< td=""><td>6.</td><td>KERN, Peter</td><td>11,4</td><td>Teiler</td></td<>	6.	KERN, Peter	11,4	Teiler
9. GÄRTNER, Jürgen 13,9 Teiler 10. REBSCH, Bernd 14,5 Teiler 11. CONRAD, Andreas 16,4 Teiler 11. CONRAD, Andreas 16,4 Teiler 11. HOLZER, Christian 16,9 Teiler 11. SCHAUHOFF, Ilona 19,4 Teiler 11. LEQUET, Patrick 21,9 Teiler 11. LEQUET, Patrick 21,9 Teiler 11. MÜLLER, Carsten 22,0 Teiler 11. BREMER, Jutta 27,0 Teiler 11. BREMER, Jutta 27,0 Teiler 11. STEGLICH, Detlef 28,0 Teiler 11. STEGLICH, Detlef 28,0 Teiler 11. GOY, Marlies 29,1 Teiler 20. BAUSCHKE, Dagmar 29,9 Teiler 21. GRABOW, Manfred 31,1 Teiler 22. KOLTERMANN, Andrea 31,5 Teiler 23. RÖSELER, Bernhard 33,0 Teiler 24. KATHE, Arno 33,5 Teiler 25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter 35,0 Teiler 26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried 36,4 Teiler 27. BREMER, Dieter 38,0 Teiler 28. HOU, Liming 38,8 Teiler 29. NEITZKE, Günther 42,0 Teiler 38,0 Teiler 29. NEITZKE, Günther 42,0 Teiler 38,0 Teile	7.	KOBBOLDT, Irene	13,0	Teiler
10.       REBSCH, Bernd       14,5 Teiler         11.       CONRAD, Andreas       16,4 Teiler         12.       HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13.       SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14.       LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,1 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28.       HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29.       NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	8.	DIERENFELD, Andrea	13,6	Teiler
11.       CONRAD, Andreas       16,4 Teiler         12.       HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13.       SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14.       LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28.       HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29.       NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	9.	GÄRTNER, Jürgen	13,9	Teiler
12. HOLZER, Christian       16,9 Teiler         13. SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14. LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15. MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16. ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17. BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18. STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19. GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20. BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21. GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22. KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23. RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24. KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         28. HOU, Liming       38,0 Teiler         28. HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29. NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	10.	REBSCH, Bernd	14,5	Teiler
13. SCHAUHOFF, Ilona       19,4 Teiler         14. LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15. MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16. ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17. BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18. STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19. GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20. BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21. GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22. KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23. RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24. KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27. BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28. HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29. NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	11.	CONRAD, Andreas	16,4	Teiler
14.       LEQUET, Patrick       21,9 Teiler         15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28.       HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29.       NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	12.	HOLZER, Christian	16,9	Teiler
15.       MÜLLER, Carsten       22,0 Teiler         16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28.       HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29.       NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	13.	SCHAUHOFF, Ilona	19,4	Teiler
16.       ZEMKE, Manuela       22,2 Teiler         17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28.       HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29.       NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	14.	LEQUET, Patrick	21,9	Teiler
17.       BREMER, Jutta       27,0 Teiler         18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28.       HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29.       NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	15.	MÜLLER, Carsten	22,0	Teiler
18.       STEGLICH, Detlef       28,0 Teiler         19.       GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20.       BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21.       GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22.       KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23.       RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24.       KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25.       GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26.       SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27.       BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28.       HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29.       NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	16.	ZEMKE, Manuela	22,2	Teiler
19. GOY, Marlies       29,1 Teiler         20. BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21. GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22. KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23. RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24. KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27. BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28. HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29. NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	17.	BREMER, Jutta	27,0	Teiler
20. BAUSCHKE, Dagmar       29,9 Teiler         21. GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22. KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23. RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24. KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27. BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28. HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29. NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	18.	STEGLICH, Detlef	28,0	Teiler
21. GRABOW, Manfred       31,1 Teiler         22. KOLTERMANN, Andrea       31,5 Teiler         23. RÖSELER, Bernhard       33,0 Teiler         24. KATHE, Arno       33,5 Teiler         25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter       35,0 Teiler         26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried       36,4 Teiler         27. BREMER, Dieter       38,0 Teiler         28. HOU, Liming       38,8 Teiler         29. NEITZKE, Günther       42,0 Teiler	19.	GOY, Marlies	29,1	Teiler
22. KOLTERMANN, Andrea  31,5 Teiler  23. RÖSELER, Bernhard  24. KATHE, Arno  25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter  26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried  27. BREMER, Dieter  28. HOU, Liming  31,5 Teiler  33,0 Teiler  35,0 Teiler  36,4 Teiler  38,0 Teiler  38,0 Teiler	20.	BAUSCHKE, Dagmar	29,9	Teiler
23. RÖSELER, Bernhard 24. KATHE, Arno 25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter 26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried 27. BREMER, Dieter 28. HOU, Liming 29. NEITZKE, Günther 33,0 Teiler 33,0 Teiler 35,0 Teiler 36,4 Teiler 38,0 Teiler	21.	GRABOW, Manfred	31,1	Teiler
24. KATHE, Arno 25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter 26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried 27. BREMER, Dieter 28. HOU, Liming 33,5 Teiler 35,0 Teiler 36,4 Teiler 38,0 Teiler 29. NEITZKE, Günther 38,8 Teiler	22.	KOLTERMANN, Andrea	31,5	Teiler
25. GOY, Wolf-Dieter 26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried 27. BREMER, Dieter 28. HOU, Liming 35,0 Teiler 36,4 Teiler 38,0 Teiler 38,8 Teiler 29. NEITZKE, Günther 42,0 Teiler	23.	RÖSELER, Bernhard	33,0	Teiler
26. SPIELMANN, Siegfried 27. BREMER, Dieter 28. HOU, Liming 29. NEITZKE, Günther 36,4 Teiler 38,0 Teiler 42,0 Teiler	24.	KATHE, Arno	33,5	Teiler
27. BREMER, Dieter  28. HOU, Liming  38,8 Teiler  29. NEITZKE, Günther  42,0 Teiler	25.	GOY, Wolf-Dieter	35,0	Teiler
28. HOU, Liming  38,8 Teiler  29. NEITZKE, Günther  42,0 Teiler	26.	SPIELMANN, Siegfried	36,4	Teiler
29. NEITZKE, Günther 42,0 Teiler	27.	BREMER, Dieter	38,0	Teiler
	28.	HOU, Liming	38,8	Teiler
30. BULTMANN, Stephan 44,6 Teiler	29.	NEITZKE, Günther	42,0	Teiler
	30.	BULTMANN, Stephan	44,6	Teiler

31.	ORCZYKOWSKI, Heiko	46,6	Teiler
32.	GORELL, Eberhard	50,4	Teiler
33.	MOHR, Manfred	52,3	Teiler
34.	CETINAS, Aylen	60,0	Teiler
35.	HARTWIG, Gerhard	70,0	Teiler
36.	ZEMKE, Andrè	74,2	Teiler
37.	SCHLENNSTEDT, Danyel	86,9	Teiler
38.	MICHEL, Georg	110,9	Teiler
39.	STÖFFGES, Ralf	127,6	Teiler
40.	MASUR, Peter	256,7	Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 09.11.2025 12:33:58 - DISAG OpticScoreServer